





GREG A. JONES MAYOR

STEVEN PREMEAUX ALDERMAN AT- LARGE MAYOR PRO-TEM

COUNCIL MEMBERS

JEFF DORE' WARD I/DIV. A

KITTY VALDETERO WARD I/DIV. B

BRYAN BORILL WARD II/DIV. A

LYLE FOGLEMAN, Jr. WARD II/DIV. B

VERNON MARTIN WARD III/DIV. A

LAURITA D. PETE WARD III/DIV. B

J. ELLIOT DORE' WARD IV/DIV. A

MARY T. MELANCON WARD IV/DIV. B



NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING

Notice is hereby given that a public meeting will be held by the City of Crowley in the City Council Chambers at 426 N. Avenue F, Crowley, LA. on June 10, 2014 at 5:30 p.m.

The Board of Aldermen of the City of Crowley, shall hear any comments concerning the addition of "School Zone for slow reducing traffic on East 17th Street".

SIGNED on May 13th, 2014 at Crowley, LA.

S/ Judy L.	Istre City	Clerk

0000